
Place No Name 5/1 Qual 5/1 Heat 5/1 Main 5/15 Qual 5/15 Heat

1 67 Lemon, Pete 0 0 82 0 0

2 9v Vicari, Jack 2 30 100 0 0

3 9 Willie, Thomas 0 14 88 0 3

4 15 Belt, Brandon 0 16 76 2 8

5 45 Dickenson, Ryan 8 36 20 6 11

6 18k Cooper, Kerry 0 28 94 0 0

7 63 Pulse, Bart 0 18 58 0 1

8 32 McMaster, Bruce 0 20 28 3 9

9 44 Asumendi, Zach 4 26 0 4 12

10 75 Dickenson, Rich 6 22 0 5 10

11 3 Johnson, Ron 0 24 18 0 4

12 52 Pynch, Jalana 0 8 52 0 4

13 23 Grichar, Dylan 0 10 70 0 0

14 35JR Smith, Timothy 0 2 64 0 0

15 17 Hickman, Sarah 0 4 46 0 3

16 69 Sharp, Gage 0 2 34 0 2

17 37 Bryant, Burnie 12 34 0 0 0

18 84 Smith, Haven 0 2 40 0 0

19 25 Kennerly, Michael 10 32 0 0 0

20 28 West, Val 0 2 16 0 2

21 3 Lemon, Chris 0 0 0 1 5

23 21 Simms, Jeremy 0 12 22 0 0

24 22 Vierra, Garland 0 2 14 0 0

25 19 Edwards, William 0 0 12 0 1

26 67 Whelchel, Skylar 0 2 0 0 5



5/15 Main Total Difference Gap

67 149 0 0

0 132 17 17

26 131 1 18

29 131 0 18

50 131 0 18

0 122 9 27

35 112 10 37

38 98 14 59

44 90 8 59

47 90 0 59

41 87 3 62

17 81 6 68

0 80 1 69

0 66 14 83

11 64 2 85

14 52 12 97

0 46 6 103

0 42 4 107

0 42 0 107

20 40 2 109

32 38 2 111

0 34 4 115

0 16 18 133

0 13 3 136

0 7 6 142


